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COUGARS - Season 1, 2014

Time

8:45pm

8:45pm

8:00pm

6:30pm

8:00pm

6:30pm

7:15pm

8:45pm

6:30pm

7:15pm

8:45pm

Opposition

The Highlighters

Sparkles

It's Just a Game

Yellow Glen

St. Martins Vipers

The Zirconias

BYE

Alphington Allsorts

St. Martins Arachnids

The Highlighters

Sparkles

It's Just a Game
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